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S. No Student Name Roll No. 
Yea

r 
Event Venue Date(s) Remarks 

1 

S. Ramya Sri 

Samiya Mahmood 

P. Bhanu Sri 
Y. Poornima 

S. Indraja 

N. Manaswini 

16501A02A1 

16501A02A2 

16501A0291 
16501A02C0 

18505A0221 

17501A02B1 

II 

II 

II 

II 
II 

Paper 
Presentation 

TECHNOZION’18 

NIT, Warangal 

28/09/18 

To 

30/09/18 

Participation 

2 
P. Chaitanya Kumar 

Ch. Manohar 

16501A0267 

17505A0208 

III 

III 

Paper 

Presentation 

Dhanush – 2K18 

at 

Dhanekula Institute 

of Engg. & Tech. 

14/12/18 

& 

15/12/18 

Participation 

3 
P. Chaitanya Kumar 

Ch. Manohar 

16501A0267 

17505A0208 
III 

Power Point 

Presentation 

VIVA VVIT 

2018‘19 

at 

VVIT, Nambur 

21/12/18 Participation 

4 
B. Harsha Naga Karthik 

D. Siva Naga Sai 

16501A0215 

17505A0210 

III 

III 

Paper 

Presentation 

SITAR - 2k19 

PVPSIT 
08/02/19 Participation 

5 B. Kavya Sree 16501A0220 III 
Paper 

Presentation 

SITAR - 2k19 

PVPSIT 
08/02/19 Participation 

6 
T. Venkatramaiah 

Sk. Shabbeer Basha 

17505A0244 

17505A0240 

III 

III 

Paper 

Presentation 

SITAR - 2k19 

PVPSIT 
08/02/19 Participation 

7 P. Navya 15501A0575 IV 
Paper 

Presentation 

SITAR - 2k19 

PVPSIT 
08/02/19 Participation 

8 
M. Praveen 

A. Sadhik 

 

16501A0203 

III 

III 

Paper 

Presentation 

SITAR - 2k19 

PVPSIT 
08/02/19 Participation 

9 
K. Deepika 

D. Bandhavi 

17505A0214 

16501A0223 

III 

III 

Paper 

Presentation 

SITAR - 2k19 

PVPSIT 
08/02/19 Participation 

10 
Krishna 

A. Mounika N.L 

16501A0208 

16501A0205 

III 

III 

Paper 

Presentation 

SITAR - 2k19 

PVPSIT 
08/02/19 Participation 

11 
Shyam Ganesh 

Ch. Jayaram 

17505A0205 

17505A0206 

III 

III 

Paper 

Presentation 

SITAR - 2k19 

PVPSIT 
08/02/19 Participation 

12 
M. Praveen Kumar 

G. V. Vijay Kumar 

16501A0248 

16501A0232 

III 

III 

Paper 

Presentation 

SITAR - 2k19 

PVPSIT 
08/02/19 Participation 



13 
Prabhu G 

Venkateswar Naik J 

16501A0233 

17505A0215 

III 

III 

Paper 

Presentation 

SITAR - 2k19 

PVPSIT 
08/02/19 Participation 

14 
G. Kushwanth 

B. L. Sneha 

16501A0235 

16501A0212 

III 

III 

Paper 

Presentation 

SITAR - 2k19 

PVPSIT 
08/02/19 Participation 

15 

Sk. Abdul Kareem 

Y. Nikhila 

P. Gunasekhar 

16501A0239 

16501A0294 

16501A0233 

III 

III 

III 

EXPO 

NEWS 2019, 

27th 

Convergence 

India 

Pragathi Maidan, New 

Delhi, India 

29/01/201

9 To 

31/01/201

9 

Participation 

16 M. Poorna Chand 17505A0226 III 
Project 

Display 

STRIDES 

Pragathi Engineering 

College, Surampalem 

14/09/18 

& 

15/09/18 

Participation 

17 
M. Poornachand 

T. Pavan Kalyan 

17505A0226 

17505A0245 

III 

III 

Project 

Expo 

LAKSHYA-2K18 

at 

LBRCE, Mylavaram 

27/12/18 Participation 

18 
V. Madhav 

T. Jagadeesh 

16501A0288 

16501A0286 

III 

III 

 

Project 

Expo 

EXPLORER’S 

MEET-2K19 

SRK Institute of 

Technology, 

Vijayawada 

15/02/19 

& 

16/02/19 

Participation 

19 
G. Sreedheeraj 

T. Pavan Kalyan 

16501A0277 

17505A0245 

III 

III 

Project 

Expo 

EXPLORER’S 

MEET-2K19 

SRK Institute of 

Technology, 

Vijayawada 

15/02/19 

& 

16/02/19 

Participation 

20 
N. Subhash 

P. Vishnu Vardan 

16501A0259 

16501A0263 

III 

III 

Project 

Expo 

EXPLORER’S 

MEET-2K19 

SRK Institute of 

Technology, 

Vijayawada 

15/02/19 

& 

16/02/19 

Participation 

21 

T. Sai Kumar 

M. Jaya Sai Krisshna 

T. Srirama Chandramurthy 

16501A0284 

16501A0249 

16501A0282 

III 

III 

III 

Project 

Expo 

EXPLORER’S 

MEET-2K19 

SRK Institute of 

Technology, 

Vijayawada 

15/02/19 

& 

16/02/19 

Participation 

22 M. Pravallika 17505A0228 II 
Project 

Expo 

Explorer’s Meet – 

2K19 

at 

SRK Institute of Tech. 

15/02/18 

& 

16/02/18 

Participation 

23 
J.V.S.M. Pavan 

Kumar 
15501A0241 III 

Technical 

Quiz 

CIVILIZE 2018 

VRSEC, 
Vijayawada 

14/06/18 

& 
15/06/18 

Participation 

24 J. Krishna Sandeep 16501A0238 II 
Technical 

Quiz 

SAMKALP,  

A National Level 

Technical Meet, 

Kallam Haranadha 

Reddy Institute of 

10/09/18 

& 

11/09/18 

Participation 



Technology, 

Chowdavaram, Guntur 

25 

K. Jwaalith 

B. Tarun 

K. Prem 

J. Venkateswara Naik 

G. S. V. B. Prasad 

K. Sankar 

D. Praveen 

D. N. V. Mahesh 

16501A0247 

16501A0216 

17505A0216 

17505A0215 

17505A0213 

16501A0244 

16501A0222 

17505A0209 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

Technical 

Quiz 

Dhanush – 2K18 

at 

Dhanekula Institute 

of Engg. & Tech. 

14/12/18 

& 

15/12/18 

Participation 

26 
K. Prem Kumar 

S. Satish Reddy 

17505A0216 

17505A0238 

III 

III 

Technical 

Quiz 

VRSEC, 

Vijayawada 
14/02/19 Participation 

27 
K. Prem Kumar 

S. Satish Reddy 

17505A0216 

17505A0238 

III 

III 

Technical 

Quiz 

EXPLORER’S 

MEET-2K19 

at 

SRK Institute of 

Technology, 

Vijayawada 

15/02/19 

& 

16/02/19 

Participation 

28 
M. Pravallika 

N. Neelima 

17505A0228 

17505A0229 

II 

II 

Technical 

Quiz 

EXPLORER’S 

MEET-2K19 

at 

SRK Institute of 

Technology, 

Vijayawada 

15/02/19 

& 

16/02/19 

Participation 

29 
B. Kavya  

B. Tejaswi 

16501A0214 

16501A0211 

III 

III 
Ideathon 

SITAR - 2k19 

PVPSIT 
08/02/19 Participation 

30 
K. Harshitha 

K. Sindura 

17501A0257 

17501A0211 

II 

II 
Ideathon 

SITAR - 2k19 

PVPSIT 
08/02/19 Participation 

31 
K. Apurva 

M. Pravallika 

17501A0254 

17501A0264 

II 

II 
Ideathon 

SITAR - 2k19 

PVPSIT 
08/02/19 Participation 

32 
A. Nissi 

G. Anuradha 

17501A0212 

17501A0246 

II 

II 
Ideathon 

SITAR - 2k19 

PVPSIT 
08/02/19 Participation 

33 

B. Kailash 

GNVS Chandra Mouli 
D. Pavan Chandra 

17501A0217 

17501A0242 
17501A0231 

II 

II 
II 

Line 

Followers 

TECHNOZION’18 

NIT, Warangal 

28/09/18 

To 

30/09/18 

Participation 

34 
G. Shankara Rao 

G. Sai Krishna 

17501A0233 

17501A0243 

II 

II 

Human 

Robotics 

TECHNOZION’18 

NIT, Warangal 

28/09/18 

To 

30/09/18 

Participation 

35 Gnana Karthik 17501A0222 II 
Image 

processing 

TECHNOZION’18 

NIT, Warangal 

28/09/18 

To 

30/09/18 

Participation 

36 

M. Pavan Kumar 

D. Crishanth 

M. Pravallika 
P. Durga Bhavani 

Ch. Alekhya 

17501A0272 

17501A0225 

17501A0264 
18505A0217 

17501A0221 

II 

II 

II 
II 

II 

Deathly 

Hallows 

TECHNOZION’18 

NIT, Warangal 

28/09/18 

To 

30/09/18 

Participation 



37 
A.Nissi 
A. Sindhura 

J. Nitya 

17501A0212 
17501A0211 

17501A0248 

II 
II 

II 
Lumos 

TECHNOZION’18 

NIT, Warangal 

28/09/18 

To 

30/09/18 

Participation 

38 

S. Navya 

R. Lakshmi Aparna 

V. Sri Ramya 

K. Dharma Teja 

M. Yamini Lakshmi 

K. Jaya Harshitha 

T. Jaswanth 

17501A02A6 

17501A0298 

17501A02B6 

17501A0258 

17501A0268 

17501A0257 

17501A02A7 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

Mathemetic

al Tambola 

TECHNOZION’18 

NIT, Warangal 

28/09/18 

To 

30/09/18 

Participation 

39 

A. Radha Devayani 

A. Mrudula 

G. Hari Preethi 

17501A0203 

17501A0213 

17501A0244 

II 

II 

II 

Bridge 

Fabrico 

TECHNOZION’18 

NIT, Warangal 

28/09/18 

To 

30/09/18 

Participation 

40 

B. Haritha 

V. Sai Surendranath 

N. Sai Kalyani 

18505A0202 

17501A02B4 

17501A0279 

II 

II 

Three 

Musketers 

TECHNOZION’18 

NIT, Warangal 

28/09/18 

To 

30/09/18 

Participation 

41 
J. Sai Teja 

A. Kalyan 

17501A02A0 

17501A0207 

II 

II 
Inventrix 

TECHNOZION’18 

NIT, Warangal 

28/09/18 

To 

30/09/18 

Participation 

42 V. Sumedha 17501A02B3 II 
Clash-A-

Throns 

TECHNOZION’18 

NIT, Warangal 

28/09/18 

To 

30/09/18 

Participation 

43 
M. Rohith 

Y. Sathwik 

17501A0299 

17501A02B9 

II 

II 

Scared 

Games 

TECHNOZION’18 

NIT, Warangal 

28/09/18 

To 

30/09/18 

Participation 

44 P. Sravani 17501A0288 II 
Internet of 

Things 

TECHNOZION’18 

NIT, Warangal 

28/09/18 

To 

30/09/18 

Participation 

45 V. Venkatesh Varma 18505A0224 II Enigma 
TECHNOZION’18 

NIT, Warangal 

28/09/18 

To 

30/09/18 

Participation 

46 

Sk. Shamshuddin 

Sk. Shabbeer Basha 

V. Madhav 

Sk. Shahid 

17505A0241 

17505A0240 

16501A0288 

17505A0242 

III 

III 

III 

III 

TECH-

MOD 

VALIANT-2K18 

at 

Vishnu Institute of 

Tech., Bhimavaram 

21/12/18 

& 

22/12/18 

Participation 

47 

Sk. Shamshuddin 

Sk. Shabbeer Basha 

V. Madhav 

17505A0241 

17505A0240 

16501A0288 

III 

III 

III 

Robo Soccer 

VALIANT-2K18 

at 

Vishnu Institute of 

Tech., Bhimavaram 

21/12/18 

& 

22/12/18 

Participation 

48 
P. Chaitanya Kumar 

Ch. Manohar 

16501A0267 

17505A0208 

III 

III 

Tricky 

Circuits 

VIVA VVIT 

2018‘19 

at 

VVIT, Nambur 

22/12/18 Participation 

49 

K. N.S. Aditya 

Y. Teja Sai Naga Kiran 

N. Amar 

17505A0225 

16501A0296 

17505A0230 

III 

III 

III 

NIPUNA 

LAKSHYA-2K18 

at 

LBRCE, Mylavaram 

27/12/18 Participation 



V. Charan Sri Ram 

Sk. Shamshuddin 

Sk. Shabbeer Basha 

T. Venkata Ramaiah 

17505A0248 

17505A0241 

17505A0240 

17505A0244 

III 

III 

III 

III 

50 Ch. Adinarayana 17501A0223 II CODESENSE 

GECFEST’19 

At 

Gudlavalleru Engg. 

College 

21/02/19 

to 

23/02/19 

Participation 

51 
M. Pravallika 

N. Neelima 

17505A0228 

17505A0229 

II 

II 
IOT IDEAS 

Explorer’s Meet – 

2K19 at 

SRK Institute of Tech. 

15/02/18 

& 

16/02/18 

Participation 

52 
J.V.S.M. Pavan 

Kumar 
15501A0241 III 

Start-Up 
Idea Hunt 

2018  

Y Square Business 

Incubator 

12/06/18 
& 

13/06/18 

Participation 

53 Chandu Manohar 17505A0208 III 

Work The 

Network & 

QUIZEE-

BEE 

TECHWIZARD-

2K18  

Organized by 

IETE Student 

Forum 

31/07/18 Participated 

54 L. Prem Kumar 17505A0216 III 
QUIZEE-

BEE 

TECHWIZARD-

2K18  

Organized by 

IETE Student 

Forum 

31/07/18 Participated 

55 

A. Chinmayee Srija 

K. Anusha 

Bindu Susmitha .T 

P. Naga Kusuma 

15501A0201 

16505A0214 

15501A02A6
15501A0276 

IV 

IV 

IV 
IV 

CLAD 
Certification 

Certified 

LabVIEW 

Associate 

Developer 

(NATIONAL 

INTRUMENTS) 

26/11/18 Certified 

56 Pilla Bhanu Sri 17501A0291 II 

Campus 
Ambassador 

Program 

for VISTA 

2018 

Indian Institute of 

Management (IIM), 

Bangalore 

04/08/18 

To 

16/09/18 

Successfully 
Completed 

57 

B. V. S. Madhav 

P. Siva Naga Pavani 

P. Akhila 

G. Thirumala Priya 

T. Bindu Susmitha 

N. Vidhya 

S. Savitha Spoorthy 

G. Raghuel 

Sk. Abbas 

N. Jagadeesh 

Bh. Radha Priyanka 

15501A0214 

15501A0274 

16505A0220 

15501A02A8 

15501A02A6 

15501A0265 

15501A02A0 

16505A0205 

15501A0296 

15501A0264 

15501A0210 

IV 

IV 
IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 
IV 

IV 

IV 
IV 

IV 

IV 

Two week 

training on 

NI 

LABVIEW 

core-1 and 

core-2 

ECE Department, 

PVPSIT. 

11/06/18 

to 

23/06/18 

Attended 



K. Naga Lakshmi 

A. Chinmayee Srija 

B.N.G. Meghananda 

Abdul. Noorul Haq 

K. Anusha 

K. Soujanya 

P. Naga Kusuma 

15501A0276 

15501A0201 

15501A0207 

15501A0202 

16505A0214 

16505A0213 

15501A0276 

IV 
IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 
IV 

IV 

IV 

58 
J.V.S.M. Pavan 

Kumar 
15501A0241 III 

Work Shop 

on  
Developing 

Intelligence 

& Memory 

VRSEC  Student 

Chapter  

VRSEC, 
Vijayawada 

16/06/18 
& 

17/06/18 

Participation 

59 

B.N.G. Meghananda 

T. Bindu Susmitha 

P. Akhila 
K. Sowjanya 

K. Anusha 

Abdul. Noorul Haq 

B. Radha Priyanka 
P. Naga Kusuma  

A. Chinmayee Srija 

K. Naga Lakshmi 

15501A0207 

15501A02A6 

16505A0220 
16505A0213 

16505A0214 

15501A0202 

15501A0210 
15505A0276 

15501A0201 

15501A0251 

IV 

IV 

IV 
IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 
IV 

IV 

IV 

Three Day 

Programme 

on 
“NI-MYDAQ” 

ECE Department, 

PVPSIT 

16/07/18 

to 
18/07/18 

Attended 

60 

A.Ephraim Sunny 
A.Lakshmi Kiranmayee 

A. Sindhura 
A. Nissi 

A. Mrudula 

B. pujitha 

B. Priya Bhavana 
B. Kailas 

B. sricharan 

Ch. Surendra Babu 
Ch. Yuga Bhargavi 

Ch. Alekya 

Ch. Karthik Sai Varma 
Ch. Adi Narayana 

D. Crisanth 

D. Issac 

Dimple. M 
Divya Y 

D. Pavan Chandra 

D. Mounika Devi 
G. Anusha 

G. Ruchitha Chowdary 

G. Roja 
G. Lakshmi Kanth 

G. sasi Kumar 

G. Naga Anuradha 

G. Sai Krishna 
Hari Preethi. G 

17501A0205 

17501A0206 

17501A0211 

17501A0212 
17501A0213 

17501A0214 

17501A0216 
17501A0217 

17501A0218 

17501A0219 

17501A0220 
17501A0221 

17501A0222 

17501A0223 
17501A0225 

17501A0226 

17501A0228 
17501A0230 

17501A0231 

17501A0232 

17501A0235 
17501A0236 

17501A0237 

17501A0239 
17501A0240 

17501A0241 

17501A0243 
17501A0244 

II 

II 

II 

II 
II 

II 

II 
II 

II 

II 

II 
II 

II 

II 
II 

II 

II 
II 

II 

II 

II 
II 

II 

II 
II 

II 

II 
II 

Essay 

Writing on 

“To build 

Modern 

Society, 

Scientific 

and 

Rational 

approach is 

needed” 

Gora Science 

Centre, 

Vijayawada 

25/07/18 Participated 



J. Nitya 
J. Swetha 

K. Pujitha 

K. Lakshmi Sai sri 

K. Sri lekha 
K. Dhrama Teja 

K. Geethanjali 

K. Akhil Naga Siva Sai Kalyan 
N. Kasi Manikanta 

P. Samkeerthi 

P. Hanisha 

P. Bhanusri 
P. Anusha 

R. Sai Chanikya Chowdari 

T. Yaswanth Chowdary 

17501A0248 
17501A0249 

17501A0251 

17501A0252 

17501A0256 
17501A0258 

17501A0259 

17501A0260 
17501A0276 

17501A0287 

17501A0289 

17501A0291 
17501A0292 

17501A0295 

17501A02B0 

II 
II 

II 

II 

II 
II 

II 

II 
II 

II 

II 

II 
II 

II 

II 

61 

P. Guna sekhar 

V. Ram Venkat 

SK. Abdul kareem 

M. Poorna Chand 
G. N.V.S Chandramouli 

17505A0233 
17501A02B8 

17505A0239 

17505A0226 

17501A0242 

III 
II 

III 

III 
II 

3 days Start 

up conclave 

2018 

ESCI Campus 
Hyderabad 

27/07/18 

To 

29/07/18 

Participation 

62 

A. Subba Reddy, 

A. Ajay  

G. Koteswara Rao 

17505A0202 

16501A0209 

16501A0234 

III 

III 

III 

National 

workshop 

on 

“Emerging 

Trends in 

Power 

System 

Deregulatio

n and 

Renewable 

Energy 

Control” 

Usha Rama 

College of Engg & 

Technology 

28/07/18 Participated 

63 

 P.Naga Kusuma  
P.A.K Moinuddin Khan  

Nurubhasha Farook  

A Chinmayee Srija  

T. Bindu Susmitha 

Shaik Abdul Kareem 
Peesa Guna Shekhar 

V.Nikhila 

15501A0276 

15501A0270 

15501A0267 

15501A0201 
15501A02A6 

17505A0239 

17505A0233 
16501A0294 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 
IV 

III 

III 
III 

three day 

training 

programme 

on NI 

Labview 

core 1& 2 

PVPSIT 

01/08/18 

To 

03/08/18 

Attended 

64 G. Nagendra Kumar 17505A0214 III 

Autonomo

us Robotics 

– Work 

shop 

DVR & Dr. HS 

MIC college of 

Technologu, 

Kanchikachetla 

23/08/18 

& 
24/08/18 

Successfully 

Completed  

65 

Adigopula Charithasri 

A Lakshmi Prathyusha 

A Mounika Naga Lakshmi 

Amuloju Vyas 

16501A0203 

16501A0204 

16501A0205 

16501A0206 

III 

Workshop 

on  

Global 

Competitiv

APSCHE- 

Vijayawada 
20/09/18 Participation 



Avala Krishna 

Avvaru Ajay 

Badugu Varshini 

Banavathu Tejaswi 

Bhuma Lakshmisneha 

B. Sreelakshmi Vineetha 

B. Kavya Naga Sri 

B. Harsha Naga Karthik 

Bunga Tarun 

Chelluboyina Tejaswi 

Chintala Kavya Sree 

Dasara Praveen Sundara Rao 

Devarakonda Bandhavi 

D. Nagavenkata Priyaharshithanaidu 

Gadde Gokulnadh 

Garimella Manoja 

G. Dolly Tejaswi 

Goli Deepthi 

Gopisetty Venkata Vijay Kumar 

Gunde Koteswara Rao 

G. Kushwanth Kumar 

Jagupilla Vyshnavi 

Kanchinadham Srinija 

Kandula Teja Sai Kiran 

K. Venkata Swapna 

K. Mohana Sankar 

Kundhurthi Harika 

M. Jaya Sai Krishna 

Medarametla Sai Kiran 

M. Venkata Sai Subhash 

Mocherla Aakanksha 

Morampudi Bhavana 

Myneni Divya 

Nalamothu Navya 

P Lawrence Manoj 

P. Vishnuvardhan 

Panidapu Vani 

Patan Baji Sharif 

Patibandla Akhila 

P. Chaitanya Kumar 

P. Priyanka Chowdary 

16501A0208 

16501A0209 

16501A0210 

16501A0211 

16501A0212 

16501A0213 

16501A0214 

16501A0215 

16501A0216 

16501A0217 

16501A0220 

16501A0222 

16501A0223 

16501A0224 

16501A0226 

16501A0228 

16501A0229 

16501A0231 

16501A0232 

16501A0234 

16501A0235 

16501A0237 

16501A0240 

16501A0241 

16501A0242 

16501A0244 

16501A0246 

16501A0249 

16501A0251 

16501A0252 

16501A0253 

16501A0254 

16501A0255 

16501A0258 

16501A0262 

16501A0263 

16501A0264 

16501A0265 

16501A0266 

16501A0267 

16501A0269 

eness - 
JNANABHERI 



P. Jaya Sai Bhavani 

Pilla Sai Tejesh 

Shaik Prem Nazeer 

Somireddy Hemanth 

S. Venkata Naga Sai Kumar 

Sreedheeraj Gali 

Sri Lekha Budigina 

Sykam Tarun 

Talasila Teju Lavanya 

Teppala Pavan Kumar 

Terli Saikumar 

T. Harika Sai Vishnu Hemalatha 

U. Lakshmi Tulasi 

Vangapati Madhav 

Vudumula Lavanya 

Vuyyuru Tejasri 

Y. Siva Gopikrishna 

Yaram Nikhila 

Y. Prasanth Kumar 

Y. Teja Naga Sai Kiran 
 

16501A0270 

16501A0271 

16501A0273 

16501A0275 

16501A0276 

16501A0277 

16501A0278 

16501A0280 

16501A0281 

16501A0283 

16501A0284 

16501A0285 

16501A0287 

16501A0288 

16501A0290 

16501A0291 

16501A0293 

16501A0294 

16501A0295 

16501A0296 
 

66 

P. Naga Kusuma 
P.A.K. Moinuddin Khan 
N. Farook 

 A. Chinmayee Srija 

SK Abdul Kareem 
P. Guna Sekhar 

Y. Nikhila  

15501A0276 

15501A0270 

15501A0267 
15501A0201 

17505A0239 

17505A0233 
16501A0294 

IV 

IV 

IV 
IV 

III 

III 
IV 

A Two day 

training 

programme 

“Hardware 

implementa

tion of 

projects” 

ECE department in 

association with 

AP information 

Technology 

Academy (APITA) 

at PVPSIT 

28/09/18 
& 

29/09/18 

Attended 

67 G. Sai Krishna 17501A0243 II 

Two Days 

workshop 

on 

Humanoid 

Robotics 

TECHNOZION’18 

NIT, Warangal 

28/09/18 

To 

30/09/18 

Attended 

68 

P. Naga Kusuma 

Bh. Radha Priyanka 

K. Naga Lakshmi 

A. Chinmayee Srija 

B.N.G. Meghananda 

Abdul Noorul Haq 

K. Anusha 

T. Bindu Susmitha 

K. Saujanya 

15501A0276 

15501A0210 

15501A0251 

15501A0201 

15501A0207 

15501A0202 

16505A0214 

15501A02A6 

16505A0213 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

Three Day 

Programme 

on 

“NICLAD 

Exam 

Training” 

ECE Dept., 

PVPSIT 

22/11/18 

to 

24/11/18 

Attended 

69 
B. Sushma Srinivas 

J. Vyshnavi 

16501A0279 

16501A0237 

III 

III 

ROBOTICS 

& 

EMBEDDED 

Conducted by 

Technophilia 

04/01/19 

& 
Participation 



A. Charitha Sri 

A. Lakshmi Prathyusha 

16501A0203 

16501A0204 

III 

III 

SYSTEMS 

WORKSHOP 
Solutions at 

BITS PILANI, 

Hyderabad 

05/01/19 

70 

SVN Sai Kumar 

T. Teju Lavanya 

D. Priyaharshithanaidu 

16501A0276 

16501A0281 

16501A0224 

III 

III 

III 

ETHICAL 

HACKING 

WORKSHOP 

Conducted by 

Kyrion 

Technologies Pvt. 

Ltd. at 

BITS PILANI, 

Hyderabad 

04/01/19 

& 

05/01/19 

Participation 

71 

A. Mounika Naga Lakshmi 

K. Lakshmi Hinduja 

G. Dolly Tejaswi 

K. Jyothi 

B. Lakshmi Sneha 

B. Varshini 

16501A0205 

17505A0218 

16501A0229 

17505A0219 

16501A0212 

16501A0210 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

INTERNET 

OF THINGS 

WORKSHOP 

Conducted by 

Technophilia 

Solutions at 

BITS PILANI, 

Hyderabad 

04/01/19 

& 

05/01/19 

Participation 

72 

B.L. Sneha 

B. Kavya Naga Sri 

G. Bharath Raja 

K. Srinija 

M. Divya 

P. Jaya Sai Bhavani 

S. Hemanth 

Sk. Abdul Kareem 

P. Gunasekhar 

P. Navya 

G. Kushwanth 

T. saikumar 

T. Pavan Kalyan 

T.H.S.V. Hemalatha 

16501A0212 

16501A0214 

16501A0236 

16501A0240 

16501A0255 

16501A0270 

16501A0275 

17505A0239 

17505A0233 

17505A0232 

16501A0235 

16501A0284 

17505A0245 

16501A0285 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

LabVIEW 

Core 1 

Dept. of ECE 

PVPSIT 

31/01/19 

to 

02/02/29 

Participation 

73 

B.L. Sneha 

B. Kavya Naga Sri 

G. Bharath Raja 

K. Srinija 

M. Divya 

S. Hemanth 

G. V. Vijay Kumar 

Sk. Abdul Kareem 

T. saikumar 

T. Pavan Kalyan 

T.H.S.V. Hemalatha 

16501A0212 

16501A0214 

16501A0236 

16501A0240 

16501A0255 

16501A0275 

16501A0232 

17505A0239 

16501A0284 

17505A0245 

16501A0285 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

One week 

Training 

Programme 

on 

Engineering 

Solutions 

Using 

Graphical 

Programmin

g - 

LabVIEW 

Dept. of ECE 

PVPSIT 

24/04/19 

to 

01/05/29 

Participation 

74 

B.L. Sneha 

B. Kavya Naga Sri 

G. Bharath Raja 

K. Srinija 

M. Divya 

S. Hemanth 

16501A0212 

16501A0214 

16501A0236 

16501A0240 

16501A0255 

16501A0275 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

One week 

Training 

Programme 

on  

Data 

Acquisition 

Dept. of ECE 

PVPSIT 

02/05/19 

to 

08/05/29 

Participation 



G. V. Vijay Kumar 

Sk. Abdul Kareem 

P. Gunasekhar 

T. saikumar 

T. Pavan Kalyan 

T.H.S.V. Hemalatha 

16501A0232 

17505A0239 

17505A0233 

16501A0284 

17505A0245 

16501A0285 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

and Signal 

Conditionin

g Concepts 

75 

B.L. Sneha 

B. Kavya Naga Sri 

G. Bharath Raja 

K. Srinija 

M. Divya 

S. Hemanth 

G. V. Vijay Kumar 

Sk. Abdul Kareem 

P. Gunasekhar 

T. saikumar 

T. Pavan Kalyan 

T.H.S.V. Hemalatha 

16501A0212 

16501A0214 

16501A0236 

16501A0240 

16501A0255 

16501A0275 

16501A0232 

17505A0239 

17505A0233 

16501A0284 

17505A0245 

16501A0285 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

One week 

Training 

Programme 

on  

Embedded 

and FPGA 

Programmin

g using NI-

RIO 

Platform 

Dept. of ECE 

PVPSIT 

16/05/19 

to 

22/05/29 

Participation 

76 

B.L. Sneha 

B. Kavya Naga Sri 

G. Bharath Raja 

K. Srinija 

M. Divya 

S. Hemanth 

G. V. Vijay Kumar 

Sk. Abdul Kareem 

P. Gunasekhar 

T. saikumar 

T. Pavan Kalyan 

T.H.S.V. Hemalatha 

16501A0212 

16501A0214 

16501A0236 

16501A0240 

16501A0255 

16501A0275 

16501A0232 

17505A0239 

17505A0233 

16501A0284 

17505A0245 

16501A0285 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

One week 

Training 

Programme 

on  

NI CLAD 

Exam 

Training 

Dept. of ECE 

PVPSIT 

16/05/19 

to 

22/05/29 

Participation 

 

 

 



S. No Name of the Student Roll No. Year EVENT VENUE Date PRIZES WON

1 D.N.V.Mahesh 17505A0209 III
JNTUK C-ZONE  CRICKET 

TOURNAMENT(MEN)
LBRCE,MYALAVARAM 25-02-2019

PARTICIPATE

D

2 A.VYAS 16501A0206 III (Basket Ball) SPORTS FEST 2019
S.R.M University 

,Amaravathi,Guntur(Dt)

22/2/19-

23/2/18

PARTICIPATE

D

D.Praveen 16501A0222 III

K.Anil kumar 17501A0208 III

4 D.N.V.Mahesh 17505A0209 III
cricket team participated in SPORTS FEST 

2019

S.R.M University 

,Amaravathi,Guntur(Dt)

22/2/19-

23/2/18

PARTICIPATE

D

5 Sk Abdul Kareem 17505A0239 III  Table Tennis SPORTS FEST 2019
S.R.M University 

,Amaravathi,Guntur(Dt)

22/2/19-

23/2/19

PARTICIPATE

D

6 B.Siva Sachin 15501A0218 IV
 Shuttle Badminton JNTUK C-ZONE 

TOURNAMENT(MEN)
DIET,Ganguru

15/2/19-

16/2/20

PARTICIPATE

D

D.Praveen 16501A0222 III

K.Anil Kumar 17501A0208 II

8 Sk Abdul Kareem 17505A0240 III
 Table Tennis JNTUK C-ZONE 

TOURNAMENT(MEN)
DIET,Ganguru

15/2/19-

16/2/20

PARTICIPATE

D

9 A.VYAS 16501A0206 III
(Basket Ball) JNTUK C-ZONE 

TOURNAMENT(MEN)
DIET,Ganguru

15/2/19-

16/2/21

PARTICIPATE

D

10 A.Chinmayeesrija 15501A0201 IV
All India Inter-University yoga(M&W) 

tournament-2018(YOGA)
University of Madars ,Chennai

04/02/19 to 

08/02/19

PARTICIPATE

D

Y.Prasanth 16501A0295

P.Sravani 17501A0228

V.Manaswi 17501A02B1

V.Pujitha 17501A02B7
Attended a Campaign "Collect village data for 

Unnat Bharat Abhiyam-6 classes"
 Unnat Bharat Abhiyam,Gosala 05-02-2019

PARTICIPATE

D

12 V.Teja Sri 16501A0291 III
On occasion of "Krishnaveneeyam" by indira 

gandhi national centre for the arts ,New Delhi

Dakshina Bharatha Kshetra 

Pramukh ,Samskara 

Bharathi,Vijayawada

02/02/19-03/02/19
PARTICIPATE

D

G.Gokul Nadh 16501A0226

DV Sai Teja 17505A0211

K.Satya Rao 17505A0222

NON ACADEMICS

(Volley ball) SPORTS FEST 2019
S.R.M University 

,Amaravathi,Guntur(Dt)

22/2/19-

23/2/18

PARTICIPATE

D

II

PARTICIPATE

D

Attended a Campaign '' LLR TEST MELA'' PVPSIT,KANURU 05-02-2019
PARTICIPATE

D

III EVE of Gandhi Vardhanti Siddhartha Academy auditorium 30-01-2019
PARTICIPATE

D

3

7

11

13

 Volley Ball  JNTUK C-ZONE 

TOURNAMENT(MEN)
DIET,Ganguru

15/2/19-

16/2/20



K Prudhvi Raj 17505A0220

A Subba Reddy 17505A0202

Ch.Manohar 17505A0208

M.Praveen Kumar 16501A0248

K Sai Kiran 16501A0241

G. Prabhu Kiran 16501A0233

K.Vamsi Krishna 16501A0239

Y Prasanth Kumar 16501A0295

K.Prem Kumar 17505A0216

Ch.Tejaswi 16501A0218

Durga Prasad 17505A0236

Y Gopi 16501A0293

G.Vivek Kumar 15501A0233 

Nazeer 16501A0273

Tejash 16501A0271 

K.Adhithya 17505A0225

K.Vineetha 17501A0261 II

T.Soujanya 17501A02A8 II

P.Bhanu Sri 17501A0291 II

S.Jeevan Jyothi                  17501A0267 IV

15 Ch.V.Rajesh Kumar 16501A0221 III
NCC Camp selected for Local Republic Day 

Celebrations (LRDC-2019)

Indira Gandhi Stadium 

,Vijayawada

18/01/19-

27/01/19

PARTICIPATE

D

D.Sai Chand 15501A0231

G.Vivek Kumar 15501A0233 

M.Krishna Chaitanya 16501A0250

P.Sai Tejesh 16501A0271 

Sk.Prem Nazeer 16501A0273

S.Tarun 16501A0280

Y.Tejanagasaikiran 16501A0296

K.Akhil 17501A0260

PARTICIPATE

D

NCC Cadets Participated  for Republic Day 

Celebrations
PVPSIT,Kanuru 26-01-2019

PARTICIPATE

D

III EVE of Gandhi Vardhanti Siddhartha Academy auditorium 30-01-2019
PARTICIPATE

D
13

14

16 III Blood Donation Camp(NSS)
PVPSIT,In association with Lions 

Club Blood Bank,Vijayawada
10-01-2019



D.N.V.Mahesh 17505A0209

G.S.V.B.Prasad 17505A0213

J.V.Naik 17505A0215

K.Prudhiraj 17505A0220

K.N.S.Aditya 17505A0225

M.Sundhar 17505A0227

N.Amar 17505A0230

S.Satish 17505A0238

S.Venkatesh 17505A0243

T.Pavan Kalyana 17505A0245

Ch.Manohar 17505A0208

Y.Prasanth Kumar 16501A0295

Ch.Tejaswi 16501A0217

Ch.Tejaswi 16501A0218

Y.Prasanth Kumar 16501A0295

A.Subba Reddy 17505A0202

Ch.Manohar 17505A0208

G.Suresh 17505A0212

Sk.Shabeer Basha 17505A0240

T.Pavan Kalyana 17505A0245

Ch,Yuga Bhargavi 17501A0220

E.Pradeep 18505A0205

K.S.Vivek 18505A0212

P.Durga Bhavani 18505A0217

V.Raja Narasimha 18505A0223

N.Srividhya 15501A0265

P.Naga Kusuma 15501A0276

S.Jaya Sree 15501A0294

Sk.Abbas 15501A0296

S.Anuperice 15501A02A3

U.Mahesh Kumar 16505A0228

D.Essac 17501A0226

D.Pawan Chandra 17501A0231

P.Mahesh Babu 17501A0286

P.Sravani 17501A0288

V.Manaswi 17501A02B1

V.Sumedha 17501A02B3

V.Pujitha 17501A02B7

20 P.Bhanu Sri 17501A0291 II CAMPUS AMASSADOR for annual fest IIM,ROHTAK
Dec 2018-

JAN 2019

PARTICIPATE

D 

21 P.Bhanu Sri 17501A0291 II CAMPUS AMASSADOR conducted by IRSC
Programme at India Road Safety 

Campaign,Solve

June 2018-

Dec 2018

PARTICIPATE

D

PARTICIPATE

D

II

PARTICIPATE

D

18 IV Attended a Mock Parliament

Organized in Montessori Mahila 

Kalasala and Municipal 

Coorpoation 

07/01/19-

08/01/19

PARTICIPATE

D

19 II 3-Day Childrens Fest,Amaravati Balotsavam Krishnaveni Talent School
02/01/19-

04/01/19

PARTICIPATE

D
16 III Blood Donation Camp(NSS)

PVPSIT,In association with Lions 

Club Blood Bank,Vijayawada
10-01-2019

17

III 

Unnat Bharat Abhiyan(UBA) an initiative of 

IIT,Delhi

Village and House hold Survey 

organized at Prodduturu and 

Akunuru 

08-01-2019



22 Sk.Abdul Kareem 17505A0239 III
10 years Decennnial Celebrating 

Unity,Technology and Excellence
JNTU,KAKINADA

27/12/18-

28/12/18

Appreciation 

Award

23 D.N.V.Mahesh 17505A0209 III
Cricket Tournament and Eenadu cricket cup 

Vitopia-2018-19
VIT,AP and Vijayawada

26/12/18,27/1

2/18,29/12/18

PARTICIPATE

D

K.Anil Kumar 17501A0208 II Volley ball at VIVA VVIT-2018-19

D.Praveen 16501A0222 III Volley ball at VIVA VVIT-2018-20

25 D.N.V.Mahesh 17505A0209 III Athletics at VIVA VVIT-2018-21

V.Ram Venkat 17501A02B8 III

R.Siroj Chanakya 17501A0297 III

Ch.V.Rajesh Kumar 16501A02221 III

27 A.Vyas 16501A0206 III
06/12/18-

7/12/18

28 N.Navya 16501A0258 III
06/12/18-

8/12/19

29
Sk.Abdul Kareem 17505A0240

III
South Zone inter university  table tennis 

tournament 
 Gitam University ,Viakhapatnam

3/12/1/-

5/12/18

PARTICIPATE

D

30
Sk.Abdul Kareem 17505A0239

III JNTUK table tennis team(men)
GVP College of 

Engineering,Visakhapatnam 29/11/2018

PARTICIPATE

D

AMS Kalyan 17501A0207

D Issac 17501A0226

D Pavan Chandra 17501A0231

P.Mahesh Babu 17501A0286

P.Sravani 17501A0288

V.Manaswi 17501A02B1

V.Sumedha 17501A02B3

V.Pujitha 17501A02B7

Ch.Rajesh Kumar 16501A0221

Chaitanya Kumar P 16501A0267

Manohar Ch 17505A0208

33
A.Chinmayeesrija 15501A0201

IV JNTUK,Yoga Selections JNTUK,Kakinada
15/11/18-

16/11/18

PARTICIPATE

D

34

Sk.Abdul Kareem 17501A0239

III

Table Tensis Inter University tournament 

APCMCUP-2018 under Sports Authority of 

AP

KL ,university 13/11/18-

14/11/18

PARTICIPATE

D

35 P Bhanu Sree 17501A0291 II BADMINTON JNTUK Archery 10-10-2018
PARTICIPATI

ON

36 K Anil Kumar 17501A0208 II SAMKALP 2018
Kallam Haranadhareddy Institute 

of Technology,Guntur
09-11-2018

PARTICIPATI

ON

VVIT,NAMBURU,GUNTUR
21/12/18-

22/12/18

PARTICIPATE

D

Human Rights Day Rally conducted by 1[A] 

EME COY NCC,Vijayawada
VRSEC,Vijyawada 1012/18

PARTICIPATE

D

PARTICIPATE

D

Basket Ball ,Tennicoit  participated in JNTUK 

Foot Ball Team Selections trials -2018
Vignan University ,Vadlamudi

PARTICIPATE

D

5-Day Residential Youth Interaction 

Programme

Police Training College 

,Vizianagaram
16/11/1/-

20/11/18

PARTICIPATE

D

Attended a Campaign "First Aid for all"

Esteemed Doctors as master 

trainers at PSIMS 

&RF,Chinaoutpalli

29/11/2018

26

31

III

II

32

24



37 D.Praveen 16501A0222 III National Level Technical Team SAMKALP 
Kallam Haranadhareddy Institute 

of Technology,Guntur
09-11-2018

PARTICIPATI

ON

38 V Sumedha 17501A02B3 III PFMS and EAT module  under JNTUK PVPSIT,Kanuru 20/9/18
PARTICIPATI

ON

  Ch.V.Chandra Sekhar  16501A0221 III

R.Dinesh 15501A0285 IV

R Siroj Chanakya    17501A0297 II

V.Ram Venkat 17501A02B8 II

S. Jeevan Jyothi 15501A0293 IV

P Bhanu Sree 17501A0291 II

K.Vineetha 17501A0261 II

T.Soujanya 17501A02A8 II

40 Sk. Abdul Kareem 17505A0239 III National Level Technical Team SAMKALP 
Kallam Haranadhareddy Institute 

of Technology,Guntur

10/9/18-

11/9/18

PARTICIPATI

ON

41 D Praveen 16501A0222 III
Sports Authority of AP Volley Ball 

Tournament 

Indira Gandhi Municipak Stadium 

,Vijayawada
27/08/18

PARTICIPATI

ON

42 D.Mahesh 17505A0209 II QUADRANGULAR  SERIES 
Dr. Gokaraju Laila Gangaraju 

ACA Cricket Complex,Mulapadu

17/08/18-

29/08/18

PARTICIPATI

ON

Avala Krishna 16501A0208

BH Naga Karthik 16501A0215

Chelluboyina Tejaswi 16501A0217

Chundru Manohar 17505A0208

Thadikonda Harika Sai 

Vishnu Hemalatha
16501A0285

Vuyyuru Tejasri 16501A0291

Yadlapalli Siva Gopikrishna
16501A0293

Yenubara Prasanth Kumar 16501A0295

Mikkili Pravallika 17505A0228

Akella Radha Devayani 17501A0203

Ande M Satyaa Kalyan 17501A0207

Atmuri Nissi 17501A0212

Avirneni Mrudula 17501A0213

Ch Adi Narayana 17501A0223

G S S Sankara Rao 17501A0233

G Ruchitha Chowdary 17501A0236

K Pujitha 17501A0251

Koru Dharma Teja 17501A0258

N K M Varma 17501A0276

18/9/18
PARTICIPATI

ON

III

Interactive Session by Mount Everest 

Trekking Team conducted by SAGTE

39

VRSEC ,AUDOTRIUM 26/07/18
43 PARTICIPATI

ON

II

NCC Cadets  attended on event of 

SWACHHTA HI SEVA
EME COY NCC ,PVPSIT



Nelluri Sai Kalyani 17501A0279

P Mahesh Babu 17501A0286

Panuganti Sravani 17501A0288

V Manaswi 17501A02B1

Vemulapalli Pujitha 17501A02B7

K Akhil N S S K S 17501A0260

T.Hemalatha 17501A0285

P.V.Durga Prasad Kalyan 18505A0236

K.Vamsi krishna 17501A0239

J Vaishnavi 17501A0237

BH Naga Karthik 16501A0215 III

Chelluboyina Tejaswi 16501A0295 III

Y Prasanth Kumar 16501A0218 III

P Mahesh Babu 17501A0286 II

V.Sumedha 17501A02B3 II

46

P.Samkeerthi                        

P.Hanisha                                

T SINDHU

17501A0287        

17501A0289          

17501A02A9

II CRAFT ARENA-6 PVPSIT`

23/7/18 - 

27/7/18 & 

30/7/2018

PARTICIPATI

ON

47

R.Dinesh                                                 

D.Naga Venkata Mahesh        

P.Bhanu Sri                                     

R Siroj Chanakya                                

T.Soujanya                                                 

K.Vineetha                                

V.Ram Venkat

15501A0363  

17505A0209      

17501A0291  

17501A0297 

17501A02A8    

17501A0261  

17501A02B8 

17501A02B8

IV                     

III                      

II                 

II                 

II                    

II                      

II

NCC Cadets attended the event AP mount 

everest mountaineers
VRSEC,KANURU 26/07/18

PARTICIPATI

ON

48   Ch.V.Chandra Sekhar   16501A0221 III
NCC Cadets are attending INTER GROUP 

COMPETITION(TSC-2018)
BTG,SECUNDERABAD

20/07/18-

29/07/18

PARTICIPATI

ON

49   Ch.V.Chandra Sekhar   16501A0222 III
NCC Cadets are attending CATC-VI (TSC 

IGC LAUNCHING)

CBR Sports 

Academy,Ketanakonda

10/07/18-

19/07/2018

PARTICIPATI

ON

50
R.Dinesh                                                 

D.Naga Venkata Mahesh   

15501A0363  

17505A0209

IV                     

III
NCC Cadets are attending CATC-V 

CBR Sports 

Academy,Ketanakonda

29/06/2018 to 

08/7/2018

PARTICIPATI

ON

51   Ch.V.Chandra Sekhar   16501A0221 III
NCC Cadets are attending CATC-V (TSC 

TRAINING -II)

CBR Sports 

Academy,Ketanakonda

29/06/2018 to 

08/7/2018

PARTICIPATI

ON

52   Ch.V.Chandra Sekhar   16501A0222 III
NCC Cadets are attending CATC-IV (TSC 

TRAINING -I)

CBR Sports 

Academy,Ketanakonda

18/06/18-

27/06/18

PARTICIPATI

ON

53
S.Jeevan Jyothi                     

Ch.V.Chandra Sekhar  

15501A0293  

16501A0221

IV                    

III
NCC Cadets are attending CATC-III 

CBR Sports 

Academy,Ketanakonda

07/06/18 -

16/06/18

PARTICIPATI

ON

Interactive Session by Mount Everest 

Trekking Team conducted by SAGTE

Cultural activities during the 2KEcowalk
VIVAAN ,IGBC Amaravati 

Chapter
29-07-2018

PARTICIPATI

ON

44

III

45

VRSEC ,AUDOTRIUM 26/07/18
43 PARTICIPATI

ON

II

NSS Unit organized Swacch Bharat Sanath Nagar and Krishna Nagar 28-07-2018
PARTICIPATI

ON


